产品规格手册
SP706X,SP708X,SP705/6/8,SP813L-XN-L/TR(MS)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
SP706X,SP708X,SP705/6/8,SP813L-XN-L/TR(MS)
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
特性
 低功耗，完全兼容以下系列

www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
产品订购信息-SP706P/R/S/T
10 SP706P/R/S/T
SP706P
8-引脚SO
SP706PCN-L/TR
P
0°C 至+70°C
2.63V–40°C 至+85°SP706PEN-L/TR C
8-引脚MSOSP706PCU-L/TR P 0°C 至+70°C
SP706R
8-引脚SO
SP706RCN-L/TR
P
0°C 至+70°C
2.63V–40°C 至+85°SP706REN-L/TR C
8-引脚MSOSP706RCU-L/TR P 0°C 至+70°C
SP706S
8-引脚SO
SP706SCN-L/TR
P
0°C 至+70°C
2.93V–40°C 至+85°SP706SEN-L/TR C
8-引脚MSOSP706SCU-L/TR P 0°C 至+70°C
SP706T
8-引脚SO
SP706TCN-L/TR
P
0°C 至+70°C
3.08V–40°C 至+85°SP706TEN-L/TR C
8-引脚MSOSP706TCU-L/TR P 0°C 至+70°C
SP706X,SP708X,SP705/6/8,SP813L-XN-L/TR(MS)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
www.msksemi.comCopyright© Msksemi Incorporated
SP706J SP708P/R/S/T
11 SP706J SP708R/S/T
SP706J
8-引脚SO
SP706JCN-L/TR
P
0°C 至+70°C
4.00V–40°C 至+85°SP706JEN-L/TR C
8-引脚MSOSP706JCU-L/TR P 0°C 至+70°C
SP708R
8-引脚SO
SP708RCN-L/TR
P
0°C 至+70°C
2.63V–40°C 至+85°SP708REN-L/TR C
8-引脚MSOSP708RCU-L/TR P 0°C 至+70°C
SP708S
8-引脚SO
SP708SCN-L/TR
P
0°C 至+70°C
2.93V–40°C 至+85°SP708SEN-L/TR C
8-引脚MSOSP708SCU-L/TR P 0°C 至+70°C
SP708T
8-引脚SO
SP708TCN-L/TR
P
0°C 至+70°C
3.08V–40°C 至+85°SP708TEN-L/TR C
8-引脚MSOSP708TCU-L/TR P 0°C 至+70°C
SP706X,SP708X,SP705/6/8,SP813L-XN-L/TR(MS)
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com